
Accounting Faculty Dean's Office cont'd

Akroyd, Chris 222 Bexell Hall (541) 737-1108 Management Faculty Strategy & Entrepreneurship Faculty cont'd Calder, Kim 304 Bexell Hall (541) 737-4033

Bourne, Amy 224B Bexell Hall (541) 737-6032 Broome, Jon 428 Bexell Hall (541) 953-7725 Smouse, Evan 419 Bexell Hall (541) 737-4057 Chanin, Alex 304 Bexell Hall (541) 737-6057

Draper, Cindy 310 Strand Ag (541) 737-6218 Cassidy, Kevin 310 Strand Ag (541) 737-0078 Van Order, Mark 310 Strand Ag (541) 737-2667 Coakley, James 200C Bexell Hall (541) 737-4116

Frischmann, Peter 330 Bexell Hall (541) 737-2616 Cho, Jeewon 340 Bexell Hall (541) 737-6042 Vestal, Alex 422A Bexell Hall (541) 737-3687 Cummings, Noelle 304 Bexell Hall (541) 737-6053

Graham, Roger 204A Bexell Hall (541) 737-4028 Cieri, Mike 428 Bexell Hall (541) 737-6045 Toombs, Charles 310 Strand Ag (541) 737-4087 Kleinsorge, Ilene 200 Bexell Hall (541) 737-6024

Huang, Huichi 224D Bexell Hall (541) 737-3973 Crangle, Kenneth 402A Bexell Hall (541) 737-4035 Turner, John 316 Bexell Hall (541) 737-9219 LeMay, Malcolm 200D Bexell Hall (541) 737-6021

Lin, KC 224E Bexell Hall (541) 737-8659 Gonzalez, Manolete 224A Bexell Hall (541) 737-9812 Loza, Olga 201A Bexell Hall (541) 737-0746

Marshall, Byron 426 Bexell Hall (541) 737-6054 Klotz, Anthony 339 Bexell Hall (541) 737-6044 Cascades Campus Faculty (Bend) Lykins, Daniel 201B Bexell Hall (541) 737-4139

Moore, Jared 218 Bexell Hall (541) 737-2517 Larson, Erik 404 Bexell Hall (541) 737-6056 Briggs, Vaughan Cascades Campus Maurer, Heather 201 Bexell Hall (541) 737-4276

Peacock, Brooks 310 Strand Ag (541) 737-3583 Leavitt, Keith 338 Bexell Hall (541) 737-8631 Chen, Sandy Cascades Campus (541) 322-3164 McLane, Bryan 200 Bexell Hall (541) 737-6024

Perez, Mindy 402A Bexell Hall (541) 737-4193 LeRoux, Sharon 310 Strand Ag (541) 737-6045 Elston, Julie Cascades Campus (541) 322-3165 Neubaum, Don 201E Bexell Hall (541) 737-6036

Scott, Bret 220 Bexell Hall (541) 737-6011 Martell, Richard 314 Bexell Hall (541) 737-0049 Hacker, Marla Cascades Campus (541) 322-3133 Silveira, Robin 201D Bexell Hall (541) 737-5916

McNeely, Lacey 313 Bexell Hall (541) 737-4461 King, Jesse Cascades Campus Sprague, Alan 116 Bexell Hall (541) 737-3802

BIS Faculty Morris, John 419 Bexell Hall (541) 737-8945 Newhart, Robert Cascades Campus Weir, Doug 116 Bexell Hall (541) 737-4897

Cabak, Carrie 107 Bexell Hall (541) 737-5393 Mower, Jennifer 217 Milam (541) 737-3390 McMahon, Susan Cascades Campus (541) 322-2068 Wydner, Kirk 116 Bexell Hall (541) 737-3327

Curry, Michael 311 Bexell Hall (541) 737-4601 Schilpzand, Pauline 341 Bexell Hall (541) 737-2717 Montgonery, Todd Cascades Campus (541) 322-2086

Marshall, Byron 426 Bexell Hall (541) 737-6054 Swift, Michele 400E Bexell Hall (541) 737-4110 Design & Human Environment 

Raja, V.T. 429 Bexell Hall (541) 737-6058 Austin Entrepreneurship Program Rodriguez, German 228 Milam (541) 737-4766

Reitsma, Rene 432 Bexell Hall (541) 737-6162 Marketing Faculty Hahn, Carol D106 WFD (541) 713-8040 Scott, Laura 228 Milam (541) 737-3796

Zhu, Bin 422E Bexell Hall (541) 737-1803 Barnhart, Michelle 407 Bexell Hall (541) 737-1455 Mayes, Robert EG12 WFD (541) 713-5323

Bee, Colleen 406 Bexell Hall (541) 737-6059 McCauley, Dale D108 WFD (541) 737-8042 Graduate Business Programs

Finance Faculty Elton, Mark 337 Bexell Hall (541) 737-6065 Neubaum, Sandy D102 WFD (541) 713-8046 Baldridge, David 300B Bexell Hall (541) 737-6062

Becker-Blease, John 418B Bexell Hall (541) 737-6061 Huff, Aimee 410 Bexell Hall (541) 737-3688 Horne, Clara 300A Bexell Hall (541) 737-5510

Berger, Dave 418D Bexell Hall (541) 737-2636 Koenig, Hal 434 Bexell Hall (541) 737-4117 Austin Family Business Program Murphy, Ashley 318 Bexell Hall (541) 737-1944

Brooks, Raymond 430 Bexell Hall (541) 737-3692 McAlexander, Jim 408 Bexell Hall (541) 737-3182 Anderson, Roger Univ. Plaza, Ste. 165 (541) 737-6017

Burgdorfer, Carl 107 Bexell Hall (541) 737-4070 Puzakova, Marina 405 Bexell Hall (541) 737-4297 Elmore, Melissa Univ. Plaza, Ste. 165 (541) 737-3326 Marketing & Communications

Chira, Inga 413 Bexell Hall (541) 737-3016 Noxel, Sherri Univ. Plaza, Ste. 165 (541) 737-6019 Casey, Jenn 206 Bexell Hall (541) 737-0695

Mathew, Prem 424 Bexell Hall (541) 737-6030 Design & Human Environment Faculty Klinkhammer, Krista 206 Bexell Hall (541) 737-4330

Stojcevski, Tome 310 Strand Ag (541) 737-0088 Beyer, Erika 031D Milam (541) 737-1121 Business & Engineering Business Center (BEBC) McKillop, Mary 325 Bexell Hall (541) 713-8044

Varadharajan, Leela 310 Strand Ag (541) 737-0070 Burnett, Sandy 023 Milam (541) 737-9514 DiSante, Tara 310 Bexell Hall (541) 737-6050 Nickerson, Rachelle 325 Bexell Hall (541) 737-1109

Yang, Jimmy 418C Bexell Hall (541) 737-6005 Burns, Leslie 219 Milam (541) 737-0983 Sands, Shari 319 Bexell Hall (541) 737-6051 Vajgrt, Joe 204C Bexell Hall (541) 737-4039

Chen, Hsiou-Lien 334 Milam (541) 737-0996 Saunders, Sandy 308 Bexell Hall (541)737 -3997 Vergin, Ute 204B Bexell Hall (541) 737-4373

Global Business Analysis (GBA) Faculty Cluver, Brigitte 330 Milam (541) 737-9586 Ullstad, Susan 315 Bexell Hall (541) 737-4472

Arthurs, Jonathan 400C Bexell Hall (541) 737-6049 Egan, Marianne 230 Milam (541) 737-8067 Student Services - Advising (541-737-3716)

Costa, Jennifer 310 Strand Ag (541) 737-4046 Gallagher, Christine 031C Milam (541) 737-1122 Business Solutions Group (BSG) Andersen, Jayne 214 Bexell Hall (541) 737-3716

Feeney, David 310 Strand Ag (541) 737-0028 Kim, Minjeong 226 Milam (541) 737-3468 Arck, Matthew 100D Bexell Hall (541) 737-4114 Caddis, Connie 214 Bexell Hall (541) 737-3716

Guo, Yidan 310 Strand Ag (541) 737-0054 Lee, Seunghae 326 Milam (541) 737-5952 Clements, Mark 100D Bexell Hall (541) 737-9530 Leder, Carol 214 Bexell Hall (541) 737-3716

Hasbrook, John 313 Bexell Hall (541) 737-3024 Marks, Andrea 031B Milam (541) 737-1120 Hertel, Carrie 100L Bexell Hall (541) 737-6012 Lillis, Kathleen 214 Bexell Hall (541) 737-3716

Hsieh, Ping-Hung 402 Bexell Hall (541) 737-6060 Mullet, Kathy 222 Milam (541) 737-3818 Kalita, Jamin 100Q Bexell Hall (541) 737-4124 Moyer, Dawn 214 Bexell Hall (541) 737-3716

Kim, Yusoon 422B Bexell Hall (541) 737-6066 Pedersen, Elaine 220 Milam (541) 737-0984 Lepinski, Alex 100A Bexell Hall (541) 737-0714 Niemeyer, Lindsay 211 Bexell Hall (541) 737-4766

King, Nancy 336 Bexell Hall (541) 737-3323 Read, Marilyn 329 Milam (541) 737-0982 Lu, Kai 100E Bexell Hall (541) 737-0873 Polinder, Frederick 214 Bexell Hall (541) 737-3716

Lawton, Steve 428 Bexell Hall (541) 737-2158 Reeves-DeArmond, Genna 217 Milam (541) 737-3990 Schuff, Kristopher 100N Bexell Hall (541) 737-3144 Sallee, Brenda 214 Bexell Hall (541) 737-3716

Lewis, Aaron 342 Bexell Hall (541) 737-6043 Rubin, Janice 031D Milam (541) 737-1121 Schuff, Kurt 100P  Bexell Hall (541) 737-6004 Schwab, Dan 214 Bexell Hall (541) 737-3716

Lu, Guanyi 309 Bexell Hall (541) 737-3995 Scranton, Bonnie 327 Milam (541) 737-1183 Todd, Allison 211 Bexell Hall (541) 737-4766

Malone, Yasaman 310 Strand Ag (541) 737-1199 Tural, Elif 328 Milam (541) 737-0992 Career Success Center

Martin, James 313 Bexell Hall (541) 737-4461 Vong, Ann 230 Milam (541) 737-3796 Fuhrman, Brandi 209 Bexell Hall (541) 737-8717 Other Numbers

Micheau, Gary 107 Bexell Hall (541) 737-0048 Knowles, Pam 209 Bexell Hall (541) 737-8717 COB Advising 214 Bexell Hall 541-737-3716

Moran, Jim 334 Bexell Hall (541) 737-8871 Strategy & Entrepreneurship Faculty Mitchell, Tamara 209 Bexell Hall (541) 737-0509 DHE Advising 211 Bexel Hall 541-737-4766

Olstad, Andrew 334 Bexell Hall (541) 737-3159 Barden, Jeffrey 400B Bexell Hall (541) 737-3309 Dean's Office 200 Bexell Hall 541-737-2219

Scott, Inara 427 Bexell Hall (541) 737-4102 Chen, Jiyao 332 Bexell Hall (541) 737-6338 Close to the Customer (C2C) Helpdesk 114 Bexell Hall 541-737-0947

Smith, Randal 107 Bexell Hall (541) 737-6043 Dowling, Tom 224C Bexell Hall (541) 737-6013 Brown, Nikki EG06 WFD (541) 713-8041 Fax Numbers

Wu, Zhaohui 422C Bexell Hall (541) 737-3514 Higgins, Clay 107 Bexell Hall (541) 737-3137 Lovett, Linda EG06 WFD (541) 713-8041 Dean's Office 200 Bexell Hall 541-737-6023

Young, Gene 314 Bexell Hall (541) 737-3355 Mentler, John 312 Bexell Hall (541) 737-6048 Terhes, Amanda EG06 WFD (541) 713-8041 Faculty Services 304 Bexell Hall 541-737-4890

Murnieks, Charles 400A Bexell Hall (541) 737-4392
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Name Office Phone Name Office Phone Name Office Phone Name Office Phone

Akroyd, Chris 222 Bexell Hall (541) 737-1108 Elton, Mark 337 Bexell Hall (541) 737-6065 Marshall, Byron 426 Bexell Hall (541) 737-6054 Schuff, Kristopher 100N Bexell Hall (541) 737-3144

Andersen, Jayne 214B Bexell Hall (541) 737-3716 Feeney, David 310 Bexell Hall (541) 737-0028 Martell, Richard 314 Bexell Hall (541) 737-0049 Schuff, Kurt 100 Bexell Hall (541) 737-6004

Anderson, Roger Univ. Plaza, Ste. 165 (541) 737-6017 Frischmann, Peter 330 Bexell Hall (541) 737-2616 Martin, James 313 Bexell Hall (541) 737-4461 Scranton, Bonnie 327 Milam Hall (541) 737-1183

Arck, Matthew 100D Bexell Hall (541) 737-4114 Fuhrman, Brandi 209 Bexell Hall (541) 737-8717 Mathew, Prem 424 Bexell Hall (541) 737-6030 Schwab, Dan 214 Bexell Hall (541) 737-3716

Arthurs, Jonathan 400C Bexell Hall (541) 737-6049 Gallagher, Christine 031C Milam (541) 737-1122 Maurer, Heather 201 Bexell Hall (541) 737-4276 Scott, Bret 220 Bexell Hall (541) 737-6011

Baldridge, David 318 Bexell Hall (541) 737-6062 Gonzalez, Manolete 224A Bexell Hall (541) 737-9812 Mayes, Robert EG 12 WFD (541) 713-5323 Scott, Inara 427 Bexell Hall (541) 737-4102

Barden, Jeffrey 400B Bexell Hall (541) 737-3309 Graham, Roger 204A Bexell Hall (541) 737-4028 McAlexander, Jim 408 Bexell Hall (541) 737-3182 Scott, Laura 228 Milam (541) 737-3796

Barnhart, Michelle 407 Bexell Hall (541) 737-1455 Guo, Yidan 310 Strand Ag (541) 737-0054 McCauley, Dale D108 WFD (541) 737-8042 Silveira, Robin 201D Bexell Hall (541) 737-5916

Becker-Blease, John 418B Bexell Hall (541) 737-6061 Hacker, Marla Cascades Campus (541) 322-3133 McKillop, Mary 325 Bexell Hall (541) 713-8044 Smith, Randal 107 Bexell Hall (541) 737-6043

Bee, Colleen 406 Bexell Hall (541) 737-6059 Hahn, Carol D106 WFD (541) 713-8040 McLane, Bryan 200 Bexell Hall (541) 737-6024 Smouse, Evan 419 Bexell Hall (541) 737-4057

Berger, Dave 418D Bexell Hall (541) 737-2636 Hasbrook, John 313 Bexell Hall (541) 737-3024 McMahon, Susan Cascades Campus (541) 322-2068 Sprague, Alan 116 Bexell Hall (541) 737-3802

Beyer, Erika 031D Milam (541) 737-1121 Hertel, Carrie 100L Bexell Hall (541) 737-6012 McNeely, Lacey 313 Bexell Hall (541) 737-4461 Stojcevski, Tome 310 Strand Ag (541) 737-0088

Bourne, Amy 224B Bexell Hall (541) 737-6032 Higgins, Clay 107 Bexell Hall (541) 737-3137 Mentler, John 312 Bexell Hall (541) 737-6048 Swift, Michele 400E Bexell Hall (541) 737-4110

Briggs, Vaughan Cascades Campus Horne, Clara 300A Bexell Hall (541) 737-5510 Micheau, Gary 107 Bexell Hall (541) 737-0048 Terhes, Amanda EG06 WFD (541) 713-8041

Brooks, Raymond 430 Bexell Hall (541) 737-3692 Hsieh, Ping-Hung 402 Bexell Hall (541) 737-6060 Mitchell, Tamara 209 Bexell Hall (541) 737-0509 Todd, Allison 211 Bexel Hall (541) 737-4766

Broome, Jon 428 Bexell Hall (541) 953-7725 Huang, Huichi 224D Bexell Hall (541) 737-3973 Montgomery, Todd Cascades Campus (541) 322-2086 Toombs, Charles 310 Strand Ag (541) 737-4087

Brown, Nikki EG06 WFD (541) 713-8041 Huff, Aimee 410 Bexell Hall (541) 737-3688 Moore, Jared 218 Bexell Hall (541) 737-2517 Tural, Elif 328 Milam (541) 737-0992

Burgdorfer, Carl 107 Bexell Hall (541) 737-4070 Kalita, Jamin 100Q Bexell Hall (541) 737-4124 Moran, Jim 334 Bexell Hall (541) 737-8871 Turner, John 316 Bexell Hall (541) 737-9219

Burnett, Sandy 023 Milam (541) 737-9514 Kim, Minjeong 226 Milam (541) 737-3468 Morris, John 419 Bexell Hall (541) 737-8945 Ullstad, Susan 315 Bexell Hall (541) 737-4472

Burns, Leslie 226 Milam (541) 737-0983 Kim, Yusoon 422B Bexell Hall (541) 737-6066 Mower, Jennifer 217 Milam (541) 737-3390 Vajgrt, Joe 204C Bexell Hall (541) 737-4039

Cabak, Carrie 107 Bexell Hall (541) 737-5393 King, Jesse Cascades Campus Moyer, Dawn 214 Bexell Hall (541) 737-3716 Van Order, Mark 310 Strand Ag (541) 737-2667

Caddis, Connie 214 Bexell Hall (541) 737-6031 King, Nancy 336 Bexell Hall (541) 737-3323 Mullet, Kathy 222 Milam (541) 737-3818 Varadharajan, Leela 310 Strand Ag (541) 737-0070

Calder, Kim 304 Bexell Hall (541) 737-4033 Kleinsorge, Ilene 200 Bexell Hall (541) 737-6024 Murphy, Ashley 300 Bexell Hall (541) 737-1944 Vergin, Ute 204B Bexell Hall (541) 737-4373

Casey, Jenn 206 Bexell Hall (541) 737-0695 Klinkhammer, Krista 206 Bexell Hall (541) 737-4330 Murnieks, Charles 400A Bexell Hall (541) 737-4392 Vestal, Alex 422A Bexell Hall (541) 737-3687

Cassidy, Kevin 310 Strand Ag (541) 737-0078 Klotz, Anthony 339 Bexell Hall (541) 737-6044 Neubaum, Don 201E Bexell Hall (541) 737-6036 Vong, Ann 230 Milam (541) 737-3796

Chanin, Alex 304 Bexell Hall (541) 737-6057 Knowles, Pam 209 Bexell Hall (541) 737-8717 Neubaum, Sandy D102 WFD (541) 713-8046 Weir, Doug 116 Bexell Hall (541) 737-4897

Chen, Hsiou-Lien 334 Milam (541) 737-0996 Koenig, Hal 434 Bexell Hall (541) 737-4117 Newhart, Robert Cascades Campus Wu, Zhaohui 422C Bexell Hall (541) 737-3514

Chen, Jiyao 332 Bexell Hall (541) 737-6338 Larson, Erik 404 Bexell Hall (541) 737-6056 Nickerson, Rachelle 325 Bexell Hall (541) 737-1109 Wydner, Kirk 116 Bexell Hall (541) 737-3327

Chen, Sandy Cascades Campus (541) 322-3164 Lawton, Steve 428 Bexell Hall (541) 737-2158 Niemeyer, Lindsay 211 Bexell Hall (541) 737-4766 Yang, Jimmy 418C Bexell Hall (541) 737-6005

Chira, Inga 413 Bexell Hall (541) 737-3016 Leavitt, Keith 338 Bexell Hall (541) 737-8631 Noxel, Sherri Univ. Plaza, Ste. 165 (541) 737-6019 Young, Gene 314 Bexell Hall (541) 737-3355

Cho, Jeewon 340 Bexell Hall (541) 737-6042 Leder, Carol 214 Bexell Hall (541) 737-3716 Olstad, Andrew 334 Bexell Hall (541) 737-3159 Zhu, Bin 422E Bexell Hall (541) 737-1803

Cieri, Mike 428 Bexell Hall (541) 737-6045 Lee, Seunghae 326 Milam (541) 737-5952 Peacock, Brooks 310 Strand Ag (541) 737-3583

Clements, Mark 100D Bexell Hall (541) 737-9530 LeMay, Malcolm 200D Bexell Hall (541) 737-6021 Pedersen, Elaine 220 Milam (541) 737-0984

Cluver, Brigitte 330 Milam (541) 737-9586 Lepinski, Alex 100A Bexell Hall (541) 737-0714 Perez, Mindy 402A Bexell Hall (541) 737-4193

Coakley, James 201C Bexell Hall (541) 737-4116 LeRoux, Sharon 310 Strand Ag (541) 737-6045 Polinder, Frederick 214 Bexell Hall (541) 737-3716

Costa, Jennifer 310 Strand Ag (541) 737-4046 Lewis, Aaron 342 Bexell Hall (541) 737-6043 Puzakova, Marina 405 Bexell Hall (541) 737-4297 Other Numbers

Crangle, Kenneth 402A Bexell Hall (541) 737-4035 Lillis, Kathleen 214 Bexell Hall (541) 737-3716 Raja, V.T. 429 Bexell Hall (541) 737-6058 COB Advising 214 Bexell Hall 541-737-3716

Cummings, Noelle 304 Bexell Hall (541) 737-6053 Lin, KC 224E Bexell Hall (541) 737-8659 Read, Marilyn 329 Milam (541) 737-0982 DHE Advising 211 Bexell Hall 541-737-4766

Curry, Michael 311 Bexell Hall (541) 737-4601 Lovett, Linda EG06 WFD (541) 713-8041 Reeves-DeArmond, Genna217 Milam (541) 737-3990 Dean's Office 200 Bexell Hall 541-737-2219

DiSante, Tara 310 Bexell Hall (541) 737-6050 Loza, Olga 201A Bexell Hall (541) 737-0746 Reitsma, Rene 432 Bexell Hall (541) 737-6162 Helpdesk 114 Bexell Hall 541-737-0947

Dowling, Tom 224C Bexell Hall (541) 737-6013 Lu, Guanyi 309 Bexell Hall (541) 737-3995 Rodriguez, German 228 Milam (541) 737-4766 Fax Numbers

Draper, Cindy 310 Strand Ag (541) 737-6218 Lu, Kai 100E Bexell Hall (541) 737-0873 Sallee, Brenda 214 Bexell Hall (541) 737-3716 Dean's Office 200 Bexell Hall 541-737-6023

Egan, Marianne 230 Milam (541) 737-8067 Lykins, Daniel 201B Bexell Hall (541) 737-4139 Sands, Shari 319 Bexell Hall (541) 737-6051 Faculty Services 304 Bexell Hall 541-737-4890

Elmore, Melissa Univ. Plaza, Ste. 165 (541) 737-3326 Malone, Yasaman 310 Strand Ag (541) 737-1199 Saunders, Sandy 308 Bexell Hall (541) 737-3997

Elston, Julie Cascades Campus (541) 322-3165 Marks, Andrea 031B Milam (541) 737-1120 Schilpzand, Pauline 341 Bexell Hall (541) 737-2717
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